
                 

 
 
 
 
  
 
 
 

                                                                                                                 
                     

                                            
         

    No.XIX-2/   642  / P&S/2023                                                  Date.  28.04.2023 
 

CORRIGENDUM 
 

This is with reference to the GeM Bid No. GEM/2023/B/3262549 dated 28.03.2023 for 
procurement of assay opdel FSB IGBT Module, whose opening date is 25.04.2023. 

 
The Opening date for the above tender is extended from 25.04.2023 to 04.05.2023 

  
            All other terms and conditions of tender will remain the same.   
 
 
    

   
                                                                                                                Sd/- 

                                                                                                                                      बंधक (साम ी)  
                                                        कृते मु य महा बधंक 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

_______________________________________________________________________________________   
पंजीकृत कायालय : जवाहर ापार भवन, 16व  मंिज, जनपथ, नई द ली- 110001(01123701220-26) 

                             Regd. Office: Jawahar Vyapar bhavan,16th Floor,Janpath, NewDelhi-110001(01123701220-26) 
 

 
 
 
 


